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: AIMSRC - ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

UG THEORY CLASS]':'.‘IS TIME-TABLE (MBBS 4™ SEM. BATCH 2018-19)

DAY DATE TIME | CHAPTER | TOPIC FACULTY

6
Friday ZOLZ'Ioarch 8-9am GIT Diseases of Esophagus Dr Pranveer

M
Thursday ;?)20 - 89am CVS Congenital Heart Disease Dr Manish

14 March  9-10 Respiratory

2020 = Speem Lung Tumorts Dr Sunanda

Saturday

‘ 20 M e e Do
Friday 2320 arch R BT | [AJ;::fepuc disease, Peptic

Dr Pranveer

ey e 80 e BYS Hypertension " DrManish

2020

28 March -+ : : :
Saturday 2(8)20 i ano Blood vessel ~Atherosclerosis Dr Javed

Copy to: 1. Principal and Controller, AIMS.
2. Academic Officer. AIMS.
3.. Department Notice Boards.
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AIMSRC - ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

UG PRACTICAL CLASSES TIME-TABLE (MBBS 4" SEM. BATCH 2018-19)

DAY DATE TIME LECTURE TOPIC FACTLTY -

Monday 2 March 2-4 Histotechniques, Cytotechniques; Dr Sunanda, Dr
2020 pm Laboratory Equipments Ko

Tuesday 3 March 2-4 Histotechniques, Cytotechniques; Dr Sunanda, Dr
2020 pm Laboratory [iquipments s

Saturday 07 March 2-4 TDS (Class Test) Dr Amit, Dr Arjun
2020 pm

Monday 9 March 2-4 Microcytic Anemia Dr Manish, Dr
2020 pm Sonam

Tuesday 10 March 2-4 Microcytic Anemia Dr Manish, Dr
2020 pm

‘ Sonam

Monday 16 March 2-4 Macrocytic Anemia; Pernicious Dr Pranveer, Dr
2020 pm anemia Pankaj

Tuesday 17 March 2-4 Macrocytic Anemia; Pernicious Dr Pranveer, Dr
2020 pm anemia Panks

Monday 23 March 2-4 Hemolytic anemia; Sickle Cell Dr Shikha, Dr Komal
2020 pm anemia

Tuesday 24 March 2-4 Hemolytic anemia; Sickle Cell Dr Shikha, Dr Komal
2020 pm anemia

Monday 30 March 2-4 Myeloproliferative Disorder (CML)  Dr Amit , Dr Naresh
2020 pm

Tuesday 31 March 2-4 Myeloproliferative Disorder (CML)  Dr Amit , Dr Naresh
2020 pm

Copy to: 1. Principal and Controller, AIMS.

2. Academic Officer. AIMS.
3. Department Notice Boards.
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